Overall Reports

Division: ITT M MASTERS 55+
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Name

PAINTER GARY

SOUTHERN CURTIS

WELLER DAVE
SOMMERS MARK
FALLON DANA

ZECH DENNIS

PATTON BRYAN
SIEGFRIED VICTOR

OLSON MATTHEW

FELSCHOW ANDREAS

WOJCIK GERALD
PYE MARK
VIA JEFFREY

ECKERT RICHARD
TORRES RAFAEL

COPPERTHITE MIKE
HALSEY ASHLEY

HILL CHIP

Race Works Gruppetto

1
of
3

Gun Elapsed

53:44.636
56:10.021

57:40.121
58:04.244
58:30.439

59:11.961

1:01:20.636
1:02:09.122

1:02:38.658
1:03:46.266

1:05:43.102
1:12:41.164
1:13:22.382

1:13:27.789
1:14:16.290

1:14:37.951
1:14:48.856

1:19:36.945
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Entrants:2:

Team

FT. WAYNE OUTFITTERS

NATIONAL CAPITAL VEL

DC VELO LIMITED
TEAM PROPOWER COACHI

FT. WAYNE OUTFITTERS

EVOLUTION CYCLING CL
NATIONAL CAPITAL VEL

POTOMAC VELO CLUB

BAD CAT RACING
US MILITARY CYCLING

BALTIMORE BICYCLE CL

ANNAPOLIS BICYCLE RA

EVOLUTION CYCLING CL



